
IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL HANGING TOWEL RACK Ref. 21893133

Metal towel rack that optimizes the kitchen space.

The structure is fixed on your cupboards and can reposition thanks to its lightness and its practical side.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 350 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21893133 Price : 2.71 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL CUPS HOLDER Ref. 21891133

Metal cup holder that optimizes the kitchen space.

The structure is lightweight and repositionable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : METAL Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 160 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21891133 Price : 1.6 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL HANGING TOWEL RACK Ref. 21894133

Metal towel rack maximizes the space of your bathroom.

The structure is practical and lightweight and therefore repositionable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 230 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21894133 Price : 1.57 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL HANGING RACK Ref. 21892133

Covered metal door that optimizes the kitchen space.

the sustructe hangs on your cupboards and can be repositioned thanks to its practical and light side.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 170 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21892133 Price : 1 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL WINE GLASS HOLDER Ref. 21890133

Hanging metal gray wine glass holder to maximize space in your kitchen.

It's easy to install and heavy weight so repositionable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : METAL Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 440 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21890133 Price : 3.28 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL HANGING BASKET S Ref. 21895133

Hanging metal basket that optimizes the storage space of your home.

The structure is positionable on any closet. 

The basket is therefore light and easy to install.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 480 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21895133 Price : 3.22 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

METAL HANGING BASKET M Ref. 21896133

Hanging metal basket that optimizes the storage space of your home.

The structure is positionable on any closet. 

The basket is therefore light and easy to install.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 590 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21896133 Price : 4.03 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER WIRE BASKET Ref. 21897133

Door hook with 3 metal baskets representing 3 levels. 

The structure can be positioned and repositioned at any place in the house.

The metal baskets can be unclipped and measure: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21897133 Price : 9.83 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER SHOE RACK Ref. 21898133

3-tier shoe rack that clings to your doors. 

The structure is positionable and repositionable at any point in the house. 

Each level has 4 curved metal pieces which corresponds to 2 pairs of shoes.

The bar with 4 pieces measure : L 39 x h 3.5 cm

the pieces measure : h 16 x l 4 cm

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21898133 Price : 7.49 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 2-TIER COAT RACK Ref. 21899133

Coat rack on 2 levels that clings to a door.

The structure is positionable and repositionable at any point in your home. 

One level has 5 hooks.

The bar of a level measures: L 39.5 x h 3.5 cm

The hooks measure: h 13.5 cm

The distance between the hooks: 9 cm

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21899133 Price : 6.08 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21900133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors. 

The structure consists of 3 elements: 2 metal baskets and a coat rack. 

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

The baskets measures: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm.

The bar of the coat rack: L 39.5 x h 3.5 cm

The hooks measure: h 13.5 cm

The distance between the hooks: 9 cm

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21900133 Price : 9.66 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21901133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors. 

The structure consists of 3 elements: 2 metal baskets and a towel rack. 

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

The baskets measures: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm.

The towel rack has 4 seats and measures: L 33.5 x W 17.8 x H 3.5 cm 

length between places: 4.5 cm; 5.5 cm; 5.5 cm and 2.5 cm.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21901133 Price : 10.72 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21902133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors. 

The structure consists of 3 elements: 2 metal baskets and a support for hanging kitchen utensils.

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

The baskets measures: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm.

The utensil structure has 5 hooks of 10 cm and measures: L 39 x 15 x h 3 cm.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21902133 Price : 9.99 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21903133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors.

The structure is composed of 3 distinct elements: a metal basket, towel rack and a bracket with hooks.

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

The baskets measures: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm. 

The towel rack has 4 seats and measures: L 33.5 x W 17.8 x H 3.5 cm 

length between places: 4.5 cm; 5.5 cm; 5.5 cm and 2.5 cm.

The utensil structure has 5 hooks of 10 cm and measures: L 39 x 15 x h 3 cm.
DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21903133 Price : 11.04 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21904133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors. 

The structure is composed of 3 elements: a metal basket, 2 towel rails. 

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

he baskets measures: L 39 x W 13 x H 8 cm. 

The towel rack has 4 seats and measures: L 33.5 x W 17.8 x H 3.5 cm 

length between places: 4.5 cm; 5.5 cm; 5.5 cm and 2.5 cm.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21904133 Price : 11.04 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15846 (price valid until : 02/02/2026)

OVERDOOR 3-TIER ORGANIZER Ref. 21905133

3-level organizer that clings to doors and optimizes space in your interiors. 

The structure is composed of 3 elements: a support with hooks, 2 towel rails. 

The elements of the structure can be unclipped and interchanged.

The towel rack has 4 seats and measures: L 33.5 x W 17.8 x H 3.5 cm 

length between places: 4.5 cm; 5.5 cm; 5.5 cm and 2.5 cm.

The utensil structure has 5 hooks of 10 cm and measures: L 39 x 15 x h 3 cm.

DETAILED INFO

Material : metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500 PCS

EAN : Ref. : 21905133 Price : 9.22 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr


